Regionalverkehr Hildesheim GmbH
Tel.: 05121 - 76 42 0

Linie 642

montags bis freitags

Fir Sie in der
Region unterwegs

Capellenhagen - Duingen - Delligsen - Griinenplan

sonnabends
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Hoyershausen

& Rott
Abzweigung Rott
Lubbrechtsen
Ahe
Marienhagen/Berliner Stra3e

& Marienhagen/Steinwegstralie
Marienhagen/Post
Marienhagen an der Pumpe
Weenzen/Bergfeld
Weenzen/Alte Schule

& Weenzen/Bahnhof
Capellenhagen
Folziehausen

& Duingen/Wedekindring

& Duingen/Bahnhof
Duingen/Schulzentrum
Duingen/Am Tie
Duingen/Ostfeldstral3e

& Coppengrave/Siegfriedsklause
Coppengrave/Dorfplatz
Coppengrave/Ziegelei
Hohe Warte

& Hohenbiichen
Delligsen/Schulzentrum
Grunenplan/Heilige Aue
Griinenplan/Grundschule
Griunenplan/Post
Grunenplan/Forsthaus
Griinenplan/Markeldissen
Grunenplan/Gelbes Wasser
Delligsen/Klus

& Kaierde/Ort
Kaierde/Wolfsbrink
Delligsen/Grundschule
Ammensen
Varrigsen/B3
Abzweigung Diisternthal

& Delligsen/Siedlungsstraie
Delligsen/Schulzentrum
Delligsen/Kindergarten

& Hohenbiichen
Coppengrave/Ziegelei
Coppengrave/Dorfplatz

& Coppengrave/Siegfriedsklause
Duingen/Ostfeldstral3e
Duingen/Schulzentrum

7.50

7.45
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.54
7.57

7.55
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8i14
8.24
8.27
8.32

10.00 15.00
10.03 15.03
10.10 15.10
10.12 15.12

7.00 11.00 15.00
7.03 11.03 15.03
7.10 11.10 15.10
7.12 11.12 15.12

S verkehrt nur an Schultagen

&

rollstuhlgeeignet
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b: 02.09.2021

ohne Gewahr




